
LOT 3 REPLAT OF LOT 9 CANNON
CREEK ESTATES S/D.
820-228, 922-1501, WD 1019-839

KAEFER MARTIN D/KAEFER PENNY J
182 SW CAPTAINS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-1647

12-4S-16-02935-203

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.020 1.00/

11/03/2023 KS 2.32 60,320 0 0 60,320

STANDARD
2

388,855
10,930
60,320

460,105
95,366

364,739
HX HB 50,722

314,017
460,105

0

468,046

1152/1054 6/12/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN D & PENNY J KA

MARTIN D & PENNY J 

1019/0839 6/18/2004 WD Q V 57,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN & DORIS MILLER

MARTIN D & PENNY J 
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23239 PLANE HNGR 475 06/07/2005

22817 SFR 637 02/15/2005

2006HX Base Yr

182 SW CAPTAINS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,861 126.6529 141.85 547,683 2005 2005 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2194

BAS 2,194 100 2,194 220,965

FGR 600 55 330 33,236

FOP 152 30 46 4,633

FSP 415 40 166 16,718

HGR 2,500 45 1,125 113,303

5,861 3,861 388,855

BAS= W25 S3 W2 S12 E2 S8 FGR= S24 E25 N24 W25$ E25 S20 E8 S3
FOP= S8 E19 N8 W19$ E19 S13 E16 N10 E3 N26 W13 N10 FSP= N13
W33 S13 E3  R2 U2  E5  D2 R2  E21$ W21  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W3
N13$ PTR= N30 HGR= N50 W50 S50 E50$ S30$.
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24
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FOP8
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13
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HGR 50

50

50
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,372.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 10,930

10,930

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 60,320


